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Rienk Kan

micah veld

Jelle Berg

Steven Valkenberg

Rudi Strijker

Douwe Franke

Ewout van der Schee

David Alberts

Anne Tuinstra

Zadrach Singadiji

Jasper Annen
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Martijn Knegt
Henk Menting

Joris Broek

Martin Meijer
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Erik Roelofsen

Rene Wever

Ids Terpstra

Wim Joosten

Marc Groote

Arnold Koenen
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05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 12:30
05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 12:30
05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 12:30
05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 12:30
05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 12:30
05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 12:30
05/27/23 10:00
05/27/23 12:30

2

S b APl LWW N W W N W WP W

King of the North 2023 - Day 8 * 19.05.2024 04:00 (2)

2

o W AW OLlW UGIL W LN & W N W

3

AW W W Pl W N WW RPRIW WD W W

4

U o wlu | ~AlOoO W & G|l & o wv

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmm--

4

w A N WW W W wlo WD IDN W

4

o ~ U WY U U WRAAO0O UUWW AW

3

W s P WW P, WU WW PP WW W W

AW oo wWwlwlw A, O R,W WA

o U N b~ WU wW AW AW W

~ 0 b~ OO AW AAW A

w o A O, WU W OISO DS

N o s AW AW AW OB

&~ P WAAVWV PV VW W W W W W B

+2
3
2
+1
3
3
+4
4
+4
3
+14

+14

+13

50
4
3

49
6
4

52
4

52
4

62
4

62
4

61

+4
+5
+5
+6
+11
+9
+13
+9
+13
+7
+21
+8
+22
+17
+30

100
53
53

102
59
57

109
57

109
55

117
56

118
65

126

+5 |53

+11 |59


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2429211
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433430

OISC GOLF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ]4 5 6|7 18 |9 J10 1 12 13 [14 15 [Tor [
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 48

Avg 29127129142 /29/35|129|34|29 (35|42 36/|2829 |34 48.7

Difficulty 7 2 8 |11 | 4 |15 |5 |12 | 6 |14 |10 | 1 3 9 | 13 | 0.7

Birdie -1 14 | 23 /15|13 |19 | 7 [ 13| 5 |12 | 1 14 | 25 | 15 | 15 | 3 194 | 24%
Par 0 34 |24 |30 |22 |26 22|34 |31 |37 |30 23|24 |33|31|31| 432 53%
Bogey 1 6 7 9 |14 6 18| 6 |13 | 4 |18 | 12 | 5 6 7 | 18 | 149 | 18%
Double Bogey 2 4 2 5 1 3 1 3 3 1 1 24 | 3%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 9 1%
Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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